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成長率（％）
Growth rate

件數
Cases

金額
Amount

1995 3,954 57 151,676 51.08 6,980 267,971

1996 9,442 138.80 281,658 85.7 16,422 549,629

1997 8,195 -13.21 333,079 18.26 24,617 882,707

1998 10,196 24.42 378,334 13.59 34,813 1,261,041

1999 11,129 9.15 477,485 26.21 45,942 1,738,526

2000 18,301 64.44 697,570 46.09 64,243 2,436,096

2001 26,880 46.88 1,012,726 45.18 91,123 3,448,822

2002 56,121 108.78 1,578,502 55.87 147,244 5,027,324

2003

1月 Jan. 8,346 213.76 219,551 174.57 155,590 5,246,875

2月 Feb. 4,732 148.53 141,879 138.43 160,322 5,388,754

3月 Mar. 8,232 177.45 245,955 145.03 168,554 5,634,709

4月 Apr. 8,893 138.67 246,434 133.21 177,447 5,881,143

5月 May 9,247 123.30 263,204 131.08 186,694 6,144,347

6月 June 9,481 130.01 359,764 211.21 196,175 6,504,111

7月 July 10,277 99.51 631,290 348.40 206,452 7,135,401

8月 Aug. 10,046 90.52 779,116 463.16 216,498 7,914,517

9月 Sep. 11,259 96.32 490,206 214.57 227,757 8,404,723

10月 Oct. 10,302 66.89 321,674 90.86 238,059 8,726,397

90,815 116.99 3,699,073 213.87

235,033 － 8,610,102 － － －

註：1.限於「大陸出口，台灣押匯」之再匯出款。
    2.廠商匯出款業務於1993.7.29.開始辦理。
    3.成長率係指較上年同期增減比例。
    4.細項數字不等於合計數係四捨五入之故。
資料來源：中央銀行外匯局。
Note: 1.Statistics of Taiwan indirect companies remittance began at July 29,1993.
         2.Growth rate is the year-on-year basis.
         3.The figures are not added up to the total due to rounding up.
Source: Foreign Exchange Department, Central Bank of China, ROC.

合    計
Total

表十五  廠商對大陸匯出款統計

單位(Unit)：千美元(US$1,000)
當期

Current  Period
1993-2003年10月 累計

1993~ Oct., 2003 Cumulative期  間
Period

Table 15  Taiwan Business Remittance to Mainland China
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